Position

Director, Facilities Planning

Construction Manager,
Categorical

Construction Manager-
Categorical

Director Of Site Development,
Special Funded

Director Of Site Development

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Facilities Planning
(Dist)

Facilities Planning
(Dist)
Facilities Planning
(Dist)
Facilities Planning
(Dist)
Facilities Planning
(Dist)

Facilities Planning
(Dist)

Total Wages

$160,687

$147,431

$147,431

$139,590

$137,001

$68,711

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,730
$23,201
$23,201
$23,201

$17,261

$23,201



