Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Facilities Planning		South Orange County Community College District	Facilities Planning (Dist)	\$160,687	\$19,730
Construction Manager, Categorical		South Orange County Community College District	Facilities Planning (Dist)	\$147,431	\$23,201
Construction Manager- Categorical		South Orange County Community College District	Facilities Planning (Dist)	\$147,431	\$23,201
Director Of Site Development, Special Funded		South Orange County Community College District	Facilities Planning (Dist)	\$139,590	\$23,201
Director Of Site Development		South Orange County Community College District	Facilities Planning (Dist)	\$137,001	\$17,261
Sr. Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Facilities Planning (Dist)	\$68,711	\$23,201